
F E N C I N G

Pro-Mesh

Pro-Mesh is a cost effective perimeter 

solution, offering a versatile and durable 

fencing system that has an attractive 

appearance. Pro-Mesh is easy to install using 

a 3008mm wide panel manufactured from 

5mm wire galvanised and powder coated 

green and in 1.8m, 2.0m and 2.4m heights. 

The posts are 60x60mm box section posts 

again galvanised and powder coated green, 

pre-drilled factory fitted threaded 8mm 

inserts to allow for the fixing bracket and 

8mm anti-tamper screw.

Pro-Mesh panel, horizontal v shaped profile, designed to increase rigidity.

Pro-Mesh post, 60x60mm galvanised and powder coated steel post. Pre-
drilled 8mm fixing points.

Pro-Mesh anti-tamper 8mm screw, steel fixing bracket and plastic post cap.

Panel
Height

Post
Section

Post
Centres

Wire D.
(H/V)*

Mesh
Pattern

No. of
V Bars

Fixing
Method

60x60mm
60x60mm
60x60mm

1.730m
1.930m
2.330m

3.015m
3.015m
3.015m

50x200mm
50x200mm
50x200mm

3
3
3

5 Clips
5 Clips
6 Clips

5/5mm
5/5mm
5/5mm

Profiled Mesh Fencing System
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NAYLOR CONCRETE

PRODUCTS LIMITED

NAYLOR FENCING MATERIALS

ASH LANE. GARFORTH 

LEEDS

WEST YORKSHIRE  LS25 2HQ

TELEPHONE: 0113 286 2586

FACSIMILE: 0113 286 7376

EMAIL: FENCING@NAYLOR.CO.UK

WEB: WWW.FENCINGMATERIALS.CO.UK

A Member of the Naylor Group of Companies

Posts pre-
galvanised to 
special high grade 
zinc (SHG) 99.995% 
EN 1179:2003 
grade ZI, polyester 
coating to RAL 
6005, with an 
average thickness 
80um

Technical
Panels wires are 
galvanised to EN 
10244-2, class D 
with a minimum zinc 
coating of 40gr/m.
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DETAIL ASSEMBLY
CORNER POST

DETAIL ASSEMBLY
INTERMEDIATE POST

DETAIL ASSEMBLY
END POST

3008 PANEL WIDTH

3020 MIDDLE TO MIDDLE TYPICAL

BOLT

STEPPING HOLE
- FOR USE WHEN
STEPPING

THIS CLIP ONLY
USED FOR STEPPING

BRACKET

1
7

3
0

9
0

0

9
0

0

1
1

0
0

1
1

0
09

0
0

7
0

0

1
9

3
0

2
3

3
0


	Page 1

